
Company Address Contact person Title Email Phone 

Beyond Energy Services 

and Technology 

444 5th Avenue SW, Suite 2350 

Calgary, AB T2P 2T8 
Justin Baker 

International 

Operations 

Manager 

jbaker@beyondenergy.ca 1-709-427-8556 

National Oilwell Varco 
2800 N. Frazier 

Conroe, TX 77303 
Gordon Walton 

MPD WH Sales 

Account 

Manager 

Gordon_Walton@nov.com 1-713-540-1668 

Parker Drilling Canada 

Company 

Box 74, Atlantic Place, Suite 802 

215 Water Street 

St. John's, NL A1C 6C9 

Brian Power 
General 

Manager 
Brian.Power@parkerwellbore.com 1-709-753-3961 

Schlumberger Canada 

Limited 

5 Springdale Street, Suite 600 

St. John's, NL A1E 0E4 
Loyola Carey 

General 

Manager 
Lcarey@slb.com 1-709-725-0459 

Weatherford Canada 

Ltd. 

1222 Kenmount Road 

Paradise, NL A1L 1N3 
Shawn Johnson 

Eastern Canada 

Area Sales 

Manager 

Shawn.Johnson@weatherford.com 1-709-782-6134 

Halliburton Group 

Canada by and for its 

managing partner 

Halliburton Canada ULC 

16 Panther Place 

Donovans Industrial Park 

Mount Pearl, NL A1N 5B1 

Nicholas Croke 

Account Lead - 

Business 

Development 

Nicholas.Croke@halliburton.com 1-709-771-0166 

 


